Anmartbl (7273)495-231
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
Bapnayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropogp (4722)40-23-64
BnaroseweHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnaguBocTok (423)249-28-31
BnapukaBka3s (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpap, (844)278-03-48
Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHGypr (343)384-55-89

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

WUBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WUpkyTck (395)279-98-46
Ka3saHb (843)206-01-48
Kanunuurpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81

KasaxcrtaH +7(7172)727-132

MarnuTtoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70

MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin Hosropop (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
Hos6pbek (3496)41-32-12
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHGypr (3532)37-68-04

MeH3a (8412)22-31-16
MeTposaBopack (8142)55-98-37
MckoB (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

Kuprusua +996(312)96-26-47

PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PazaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
CankT-lMeTepOypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacrtonons (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBponons (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
ChikTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tam6oB (4752)50-40-97

TBepb (4822)63-31-35

geq@nt-rt.ru || https://glimek.nt-rt.ru/

3anyacTtuv K Tectoaenurensam

KpaTkum nepe4yeHb

TonbATTH (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbaHoBck (8422)24-23-59
Ynan-Ya3 (3012)59-97-51
Ydpa (347)229-48-12
Xa6apoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yeb6okcapsbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenoseu (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
SkyTck (4112)23-90-97
fpocnaenb (4852)69-52-93


https://glimek.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:geq@nt-rt.ru

3an4yacTtuv K tectoaenurtento sd-180

Mo3. Ne|Aptukyn (HanmeHoBaHue Part-description Kon-Bo
20 10513 LWnauHT SP 6,3x50 Split pin SP 6,3X50 4
31 314559-80(LleHTpanbHas ocb Centre shaft 1
51 314091-01|OrpaHnumTenb NpY>XnHbl KOPOTKUIA Spring stop, short 1
60 15184 MpyxunHa 13x77/103x700x21NT Spring 13x77/103x700x21 1
71 314090-01|Y3en nogaepxkn npyxuHsl SD-180/300 Spring support spring assembly 1
91 315357-80|OrpaHnymTens NPY>XWHbI ANVHHBIN Spring stop, long 1
111 314093-80|LleHTp. TpyGa B cHbope C y3nom NpyxuHbl Center tube assembled spring assembly|1
150 10579 BuHT MBS 8x110 fzb Screw M6S 8x110 fzb 2
151 10851 KoHTpranka M8 fzb Lock nut M8 FZB 2
170 20326 [anka ML6M M20 fzb Nut ML6M M20 fzb 2
180 19273 LWnuneka nonas FRPLS 10x16 Hollow pin FRPLS 10X16 2
181 10469 LWnuneka nonas FRP 3x10 Hollow pin FRP 3X10 1
190 403265-80|AByxceKkumonHbIA nogwmnHnk SD-180/300 Two-piece bearing 1
290 20337 [anka ML6M M24 fzb Nut ML6M M24 fzb 1
300 20338 Y3en nogwwunHmuka PHE30 Bearing unit PHE 30 1
370 20332 LWapHup GAKR16-PW Link GAKFR 16 PW 3
372 11003 LLlan6a TBRSB 6,4x22x4 fzb Washer TBRSB 6,4x22x4 fzb 2
374 404810-01(Btynka SD-180/300 Sleever 2
376 404811-01(Ocb SD-180/300 Shaft 1
378 10551 BuHT MBS 6x12 fzb Screw M6S 6x12 fzb 2
390 308611-80|LWaTyH SD-180/300(p) Connecting rod 1
473 305677-80|Ckpebok ans Tecta anuHHbIn SD-180/300 Long dough scraper 1
475 204821-80|3awuTHoe KonbLo Hepx SD-180/300 Hopper guard ring, stainless 1
476 405204-01|0epxatenb 3awmuTHOrO KonbLa/ckpebka Holder hopper guard ring/scraper 4
477 23967 BuHT MVBF A4 8x30H Hepx. Screw MVBF 8x30H stainless 4
478 11098 KoHTprarika M8 Hepx. Lock nut M8, stainless 4
481 403526-01(®dnnbTp SD-180/300 Cloth hopper base plate 1
482 403527-01|OepxaTens unetpa SD-180/300 Bar for cloth 2
490 204416-01|MopweHb 3abopa Tecta SD-180 Dough piston 1
501 403300-01|OepxaTenb nopLwHs 3abopa Tecta Holder dough piston SD-180/300 2
502 403300-02(Ocb nopLHsa 3abopa Tecta SD-180/300 Shaft dough piston 1
503 11106 BUHT Hepxx MBS A2 8x40 Screw stainless M6S 8X40 2
520 203213-80|LLUTok nopwHsa 3abopa Tecta SD-180/300 Dough piston arm SD-90/180/300 1
560 20346 BuHT perynuposkn GN617 A 8 Adjusting screw M16X1,5 1
722 305940-81|KpoHLwTenH ponuka Hepx SD STAINLESS ROLLER BRACKET SD |1
723 305939-80|KonbLo aepxatens BbIxogHoro koHBeepa  [Hinge for outlet conveyor SD-90 1
724 305937-80|Ponuk perynuposku SD-180/300 Adjusting roller SD-180/-300 1
725 10835 [anka M6M M12 fzb Nut M6M M12 2
726 10852 KoHTprankaM10 fzb Lock nut M10 2
727 11123 MogwwmnHuk 6204-2RS1/C3 Bearing 6204-2RS1/C3 2
728 403425-01(Ocb ponuka perynuposku SD-180/300 Shaft for adjusting roller 1
729 20371 CronopHoe konbLuo SRA 20 Lock ring sra 20 2
732 404869-01|Ocb BbIxOgHOro KoHeemepa SD-90 Shaft outlet conveyor 1
734 10570 BuHT MBS 8x40 fzb Screw M6S 8X40 FZB 2
735 404867-01|CTtonopHoe KonbLO BbIXOOHOrO KOHBenepa | Stop ring outlet conveyor SD-90 2
736 403429-01|Bunka BbixogHoro koHserepa Sd-90 Plug outlet conveyor 2
761 15172 MacnsHbin Hacoc BEKA typ DU Oil pump BEKA DU 1
762 405350-01|3Be3gouka I-1 S 38-15 hal 11 Sprocket wheel S38-15 D11 1
763 308651-05|LLUnanHr PMX 6/4 L=270 SD-90(p) Hose PMX 6/4 L=270 SD-90 1
764 11411 Mpsamoe coeguHeHne RA1 6-1/8. Coupling straight RA1 6-1/8 2
765 18752 V-coeguHenne RA15 6-1/8 V-coupling RA15 6-1/8 3
766 11389 Mydra A3 1/8 Socket A3 1/8 2




3an4yacTtuv K tectoaenutento sd-180

Mo3. Ne|ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue Part-description Kon-Bo
767 21584 V-coeguHenne RA15 5-1/8 V-coupling 6521-5-1/8 12
769 308651-01 LWnaHr Pu 5/3 L=1100 SD-90(p) Hose MPX 5/3 L=1100 1
770 308651-03 LWnaHr Pu 5/3 L=1200 SD-90(p) Hose MPX 5/3 L=1200 SD-90 1
771 308651-04 LWnaHr Pu 5/3 L=1500 SD-90(p) Hose MPX 5/3 L=1550 2
772 308651-02 LWnaxr Pu 5/3 L=1000 SD-90(p) Hose MPX 5/3 L=1000 2
773 308651-06 LWnaur PMX 6/4 L=1150 SD-90(p) Hose PMX 6/4 L=1150 1
800 102943-01 Bak ana macna SD-90 17lit Oil tank 17 litres 1
803 15173 HwxHun dounnbtp Nr 1.770335.1 BOTTOM FILTER 1
804 13345 3axum wnaHra 16-27 Hose clip 19-28 2
805 308651-07 LWnanr PVC 26/20 L=620 SD-90 Hose PVC 26/20 L=620 1
806 21585 BuHT BUnku T.270-3/4 Screw plug ELESA T.270-3/4 1
807 21586 lanka Elesa 3/4 Nut ELESA 3/4 2
808 404258-01 Tpybka macnaHoro 6aka SD-90 Filling tube oil tank 1
809 308651-08 LWnaHnr PMX 6/4 L=310 SD-90(P) Hose PMX 6/4 L=310 1
812 204082-01 basosas nnactuHa 100 liters SD-90 Hopper base plate SD-90/180 1
820 21967 BrnokupyoLwmn nepeknoyaTterns + KoY Interlocking switch + KEY 4
830 203231-01 Kamepa gns tecta SD-90 Dough chamber 1
832 403907-02 MeTann. donbra 335x50 t=0,1 SD-180/300 Metal foil 335X50 T=0,1mm mm 2
833 403907-03 Metann. dponbra 335x50 t=0,05 SD-180/300 |Metal foil 335X50 T=0,05 mm 2
840 405533-80 Ckpebok/mameputensHas kamepaSD-90/180 |Scraper dough/measuring chamber 1
841 404276-01 Hox-ckpebok kaHanos kamepbl SD-180/300  |Scraper knife channels chamber 1
850 203233-01 OenutensHasa mepHasa kamepa SD-90 Measuring chamber 1
861 203238-80 OdenvtenbHbI MepHbIV NopLUEHb Measuring piston SD-91/SD-180 1
862 203239-80 [enuTtenbHbil MEPHbIN NOPLUEHb Measuring piston SD-92/180XL 1
863 20806 BuHt MC6S 10x130 fzb Screw MC6S 10x130 fzb 2
871 203234-01 [Ho genuTenebHon kamepbl SD-91 Measuring chamber-bottom SD91/180 1
872 203235-01 [Ho genuTensHon kamepbl SD-92 Measuring chamber-bottom SD92/180XL |1
900 308654-80 PemeHb orpaHnuntensa SD-180 Stop belt 1
910 306428-01 JloTok anst cbopa macna SD-90 Oil collection tray 1
980 20329 Koneco nosopotHoe TCH 100-825. Castor TCH 100-801 1
990 306394-01 Kopobka ansi cbopa otxogoe SD-180/300 Collecting box 1
1050 [103591-80 Konensan SD-180(p) Crankshaft SD-180 1
1060 |403501-01 YcTponcTBo perynupoBku Beca SD-90 Set up thread weight adjustment 1
1070 |405704-01 Ocb perynuposku Beca SD-180/300 Shaft weight adjustment 1
1080 15139 Lllan6a 16x22x1 Washer 16X22X1 2
1090 15188 MpyxuHa 3xDY23x70x8,75NT Spring 3xDY23x70x8,75NT 1
1100 |401383-80 OrpaHnunTens perynupoBkM Beca Brake for weight adjustment SD 1
1130 [307153-01 Ocb perynuposku Beca SD-180/300 Shaft weight adjustment 2
1140 20341 CronopHoe konbLo SRH 28 Lockingring SRH 28 4
1150 [403742-01 Btynka SD-180/300 Sleeve 8
1160 |11158 anka KM 7 Nut KM 7 2
1165 122369 KoHTpraika FUO7SS Lock nut FUO7SS 4
1170 |203219-02 Hanpasnsiowas Tpyba perynmpoBku Beca Guide tube-weight adjustment 1
1205 20342 CronopHoe konbLo SRA 35 Lock ring SRA 35 3
1220 |403309-01 Hemndep perynuposku Beca SD-180 Damper weight ajustment 1
1230 |203218-01 Banka perynuposku Beca SD-90 Weight ajdustment bar 1
1250 (15189 MpyxwuHa SF-DFX 2,5x24x170 Spring SF-DFX 2,5X24X170 1
1270 |10416 MpyxunHHOEe Konbuo SGA 28 Circlips SGA 28 1
1280 |403743-01 Brynka SD-180/300 Sleeve 1
1290 |203219-01 Hanpasnsiowas Tpyba perynmpoBku Beca Guide tube-weight adjustment 1
1300 |305910-01 CranbHble Hanpaenstowmne SD-180/300 Steel guides SD-90 2
1305 |405355-01 CrtonopHoe kornbuo SD-180/300 Lockring 2




3an4yacTtuv K tectoaenurtento sd-180

Mos. Ne|ApTukyn HaumeHoBaHue Part-description Kon-Bo
1310 |305911-01 JlaTyHHble Hanpasnsowme SD-180/300 Brass guides SD-180/300 2
1320 |305909-01 CranbHble Hanpaensowme SD-180/300 Steel guides SD-90 2
1331 102223-01 CTonopHbIn kpoHwTerH SD-90 Stop bracket 1
1332 |403312-01 Mpoknagka CTONOPHOro KpOHLITENHA Spacer stop bracket 3
1390 |405321-80 Hoxka SD-180/300 Foot SD-180/300 2
1400 |404120-01 Ocb pblyara SD-180/300 Shaft for lever 1
1411 |306281-01 CranbHag Hanpasnsowasi nesas Steel guide, left SD-90/180/300 1
1412 |306281-02 CranbHas HanpasnsoLlas npasas Steel guide, right SD-90/180/300 1
1432 20350 BWHT perynvupoBku gasneHus Springoperated screw M8 2
1450 |102213-80 LaTyH Hoxxa SD-180/300 Knife connecting rod SD-90/180/300 |1
1460 |15071 KonecoPOO 125x40-20 Wheel POO 125X40-20 2
1470 |403380-01 Ocb koneca SD-180/300 Shaft for wheel 1
1500 |404714-01 CoeanHUTENbHLIN Ban NOPLUHA TecTa Connecting shaft dough piston 1
1544 |24761 Kntoy RK 8x7x70 Flatkey RK 8x7x70 1
1550 (15195 Y3en noawunHmka FYTF 30 FM Ball bearing unit FYTF 30 FM 1
1651 21436 MoawmnHmk ¢ GrnokmpytoLLen mydTon Bearing with locking sleeve 1
1552 21434 Kopnyc nogwwmnHuka GG.GLCTEO06-E Bearing housing GLCTE 06 1
1560 |204537-01 Beaywwui ponuk SD-180 Driving roller SD-180 1
1570 |403382-01 Ocb SD-90 Shaft 1
1610 |404632-80 Pbiyar nopwHs 3abopa tecta SD-180/300 |Dough piston lever 1
1630 |403737-01 Ponuk Tonkatens Hoxa SD-180/300 Roller knife pusher SD-90 1
1640 |305868-01 Ocb Tonkatens Hoxa SD-180/300 Shaft knife pusher SD-90 1
1650 |20347 BuHT ynpasnenus npyxuHon M12 GN615K (Spring operated screw M12 4
1681 |307903-01 MeTns kpbiwkn nesas SD-90 Hinge cover left 2
1682 |307801-01 MeTns kpbiwkn npasas SD-90 Hinge cover right 2
1683 |404627-01 Hepxartenb orpaHuuuTena SD-90 Holder for limitswitch 2
1711 |404746-01 3Be3goyka macnsHoro Hacoca SD-90 Sprocket wheel oilpump 1
1712 |23078 Llenb-1 S 38 63Ink+las Chain S38 63Ink+LOCK 1
1721  |403384-01 3Be3goyka SD-90 Sprocket wheel Z=19 1
1722 |15260 MydTa TK 10x8x90 Flatkey TK 10X8X90 1
1723  |20731 Llens-2 D 12 111Ink+las Chain-2 D-12, SD-90 1
1730 |20366 MoawmnnHuk FYTF 35 FM Bearing FYTF 35 FM 2
1750 |403736-01 dnaHuesbIn noawmnHuk SD-180/300 Flange bearing 4
1762 |306401-82 BokoBas kpbiwka Hepx. SD-90 Tetra SIDE COVER STAINLESS 2
1761 |405504-01 Kpbiwka SD-180(p) Cover guide 4
1818 |308533-01 Ponuk pemeHHoro Likvuea Timing belt pulley HTD 26-8M-30-FB |1
1820 |308534-01 Ponuk pemeHHoro Likvuea Timing belt pulley 1
1824 |23240 PemeHHom wkus HTD 960-8M-30 Timing belt HTD 960-8M-30 1
1838 |10533 MydTa RK 8x7x50 Flatkey RK 8X7X50 1
1840 11215 MoawwunHuk FYTF 25 FM Bearing FYTF 25 FM 1
1841 21435 MoawmnHmk ¢ GrnokupytoLLen mydTon Bearing with locking sleeve 1
1843 21433 Kopnyc nogwunHuka GG:GLCTEO5-E Bearing housing GLCTE 05 1
1844 |10569 BuHT M6S 8x35 fzb Screw M6S 8X35 FZB 4
1846 |10988 LLan6a BRB 8,4x16x1,5 Washer BRB 8,4x16x1,5 8
1850 |403381-01 Benywas oce SD-90 Driving shaft SD-90 1
2000 [406008-80 OKCTpaKTOp AENUTENBHOMO NOPLLHSA Extractor measuring piston 1
1833 |24711 Topmo3 asuratensi Brake motor B21R90S4BLEN1,1kW |1
1584 |24162 Kntou RK 10x8x40 Key RK 10x8x40 1
553 205908-80 Kpbliwka Hag nopliHem 3abopa TecTa Cover dough piston SD-180 1
554 205909-80 Kpbllwka Hag AenutenbHon kKamepon Cover measuring piston SD-180 1
581 311913-80  [XomyT SD180 Knife stop yoke 1
602 311212-80  [NoTok cbopa 13 kamepbl Tecta SD180 Collection tray dough chamber 1




3an4yacTtuv K Ttectoaenutento sd-180

Mo3. Ne|ApTukyn HaumeHoBaHue Part-description Kon-Bo
1691 |23991 Pyuka 260221-C1 EBP.140-B Handle 260221-C1 EBP 140-B 4
1696 |205662-01 Kpbiwka wkmea pemHsa SD-180 Cover timing belt 1
1835 |23495 PemeHHol wkns HTD 1120-8M-30 TIMING BELT HTD 1120-8M-30 1
1837 |23494 Ponuk pemeHHoro wkuea PL 28 8M 30-5F TIMING BELT PULLEY PL 28 8M 30-5F1
1839 |23492 Ponuk pemeHHoro wkusa PL 72 8M 30 TIMING BELT PULLEY PL728M 30 (1
1900 |25244 ABapuiiHbii Topmo3 M22-PV EMERGENCY BREAK M22-PV 1
1905 |25247 Knonka HaxaTus IP67,69K M22-D-S Push button M22-D-S 1
1910 25270 KpacHas kHonka HaxaTtmsa M22-D-R rod PUSH BUTTON M22-D-R RED 1
1915 25260 KoHTakT pasmblikatowmnn M22-K01 Contact M22-K01 breaker 3
1920 25259 KoHTakT 3ambikatowmn M22-K10 Contact M22-K10 closing 1
1925 25258 Apantep M22-A Adapter M22-A 3
1930 19873 MoTeHumomeTp 2,5 Kohm POTENTIOMETER 2,5 KOHM 1
1935 13892 Maxosuk TK-1126-6mm HAND WHEEL TK-1126-6MM 1
1940 |406711-01 LWkana 1-11 40x40mm Scale 1-11 40x40mm 1
1002 |207126-80 MpyxunHa B cbope SD-180/300(p) Spring assembly 1
463 406969-01 OepxaTenb Hoxa nuton SD-180 Knife carrier SD-180 casting 1
1181 |312327-80 Pbivar Hoxa SD-180/300 Knife lever 1
2011 312385-80 BbiTankuearoLwun Tpoc AENUT. NOPLLHSA EJECTION WIRE MEASURING PISTON
2510 |404039-01 [MnacTuKOBbIN NOALIMMHUK MYKOMOACHIMKN Plastic bearing Flour duster 1
2520 1403505-01 LLan6a mykonoaceinkmu SD-90 Washer flour duster SD-90/180 1
2530 |405489-01 LLlectepenka SD-90 Gear wheel 1
2540 |10522 Kntou RK 6x6x18 Key RK 6x6x18 1
2550 |10570 BuHT M6S 8x40 fzb Screw M6S 8X40 FZB 2
2560 |306033-01 Kopnyc pegyktopa MyKOnoAachInk1 Gear housing Flour duster SD 1
2580 |403504-01 Ocb mykonogackinku SD-90 Shaft Flour duster SD 1
2590 |306032-02 Tonkatenb mykonoacbkinku SD-180/300 Pusher Flour duster SD 1
2600 |306032-01 MoBogok mykonoaceinku SD-180/300 Driver Four duster SD-180/300 2
2610 |306033-01 Kopnyc peayktopa mykonoacbinku SD-90 Gear housing Flour duster SD 1
2630 |306034-80 LLtok mykonogckinku SD-90 Push rod Flour duster SD 1
2640 |20376 MpyxunHa SF-TF 2,0x10x55 Pressure spring SF-TF 2,0x10x55 1
2650 |21073 Perynupytowas pydka DIN 466 Adjusting knob DIN 466 2
1543 |407006-80 (3Be3gouyka-2 D 12-19 hal30 Sprocket wheel-2 D 12-19 1
1583 |407007-80 3Be3gouka -2 D 12-40 hal35 Sprocket wheel-2 D 12-40 1
1585 |24922 Llenb-2 D 1275 Chain-2 D 12 75 Ink+lock 1
1511 |11096 anka M6M M16 Hepx. Nut M6M M16 stainless 1
1210 |305884-01 lanka SD-90 Nut 1
738 30832 JleHTa koHBenepHas 280x2300 XVT2264 Belt 280x2300 XVT2264 Endless 1
740 30827 JleHTa KoHBernepHas 280x3756 XVT2264 Belt 280x3756 XVT2264 Endless 1
845 405755-80 Ckpebok ans kamepbl SD180XS Scraper for chambers SD-180XS 1
1011 |207122-82 Mon3yH-TonkaTenb NPYXWHbI Shuttle compl conical roller bearings |1
480 203252-81 Boponka 100liter SD-180/300 Hopper 100 | SD-180/300 1
865 206069-80 OdenuTtenbHbIn NopLUeHb Measuring piston 70-1000g 1
874 205919-02 [Ho genutenbHON kamepbl Measuring chamber-bottom 70-1000g |1
1586 |407324-80 3Be3404Ka NPOMEXYTOYHOro Bana Sprocket wheel SD180 Z=57 1
1587 |31373 Llenb-2 D 12 85Ink+las Chain-2 D 12 85Ink+lock 1
2660 20346 BuHT perynuposkmn GN617 A 8 Adjusting screw M16X1,5 1
2670 |406534-01 AKTUBATOP NbINbHMKA MYKK Activator flour duster 1
2571 406974-80 JleBbI gepxaTenb MyKOMOACHIMKN Holder left flour duster SD-180 1
2621 |406533-01 MpaBbI gepxatene MyKONoAChINKA Holder right flour duster SD-180 1
3000 [311021-01 OKCTPaKTOp N3MEPUTENBHOMO MOPLUHS Extractor measuring piston XS 1
883 314035-80 Tenexka n3mMepuTenbHOro NOpPLLHSA Dolly measuring piston SD-180/300 1
884 206666-01 JlnctoBele peccopbl anst Tenexkn SD-180/300 |Leaf spring for dolly SD-180/300 1




3an4yacTtum K tectoaenurtento sd-180

Mo3. Ne|Aptukyn |HanmeHoBaHue Part-description Kon-Bo
511 206424-01|Hox gnsa tecta SD-180/300 Dough knife SD-180/300 1
604 314608-80|BepxHui notok cbopaSD-180 Collecting tray, upper SD-180 1
606 314610-80|Hanpasnsowas nnactuHa SD-180 Guide plate SD-180 1
885 314037-80|Komnn. HanpaBn. OCHOBaHMS NOPLUHS Dolly measur piston compl SD180/300 1
11 315001-01|Pbivar ocu Bunku SD-180/300/600 SHAFT FORK ARM 2
161 315000-80|BunbyaTbin peivar SD180/300/600 Fork arm 2
955 E310227 |3n. pacnpea. kopobka SD180 220/400V |Electrical cabinet 220/400V 1
956 E310128 |3On. pacnpeg. kopobka SD180 Multi 400V |Electrical cabinet 400V 1
957 E310133 |On. pacnpeq. kopobka SD180 Multi 220V (Electrical cabinet 220V 1
958 E310233 |3n. pacnpea. kopobka SD180 460-480 V |Electrical cabinet SD180 460-480 V 1
1487 |312095-80|KHonku ynpasnexusa SD180 KABLAGE 1
1488 |312095-81|KHonkn ynpasnexHusa SD180Multi KABLAGE 1
3060 |406739-01|3Be3goyka NPOMEXYTOYHOrO Bana Sprocket wheel f interm shaft SD180Multi |1
3090 |24902 Llenb-1 S 12 95 Chain S 12 95 Ink+lock+halflink 1
3100 |404881-01|MaxoBuk CR310 Handwheel CR310/HU180 2
3105 13003 Pyuka. 301/65+x-M 8 Handle 2
3110 |13002 Lindoposon nHamkatop 903 Dial Indicator 2
3120 [23091 MpyxuHa gaeBneHus 1,7xDi18,6x70 mm |Pressure spring 1,7xDi18,6x70 mm 2
3130 |11139 MoawwmnHuk 51104 Bearing 51104 2
3140 |22009 MogwwunHuk 61804-2RS1 Bearing 61804-2RS1 4
3150 |11794 Pyuka VC192-40-B-M8 Handle VC 192 6
3160 |206163-80|0BoVHON peMeHb ponuka Rolling belt double 1
3170 24129 Pe3nHOBBIN NbINbHMK Rubber bellow 3
3180 (20630 dnaHuesbi noawunnHmk UFL 004 Flange bearing UFL 004 2
112 500259-80|Ynop y3na npy>uHbi(p) Counterhold compl spring assembly 1
113 31384 OceBow nogwmnHuk ponuka AXK4060  |Axial roller bearing AXK4060 1
114 31385 OceBas warnba AS4060 Axial washer AS4060 2
115 31386 MoawmnHuk ckonbxernnst GSM 4044-30 |Plain bearing GSM 4044-30 1

Anmarsl (7273)495-231
Anrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64

BnaroselyeHck (4162)22-76-07

BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapusocTok (423)249-28-31
BnapukaBkas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumwup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
ExaTepuHOypr (343)384-55-89

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

UBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WUpkyTck (395)279-98-46
Ka3saHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraHn (3522)50-90-47
JNuneuk (4742)52-20-81

Kasaxcrau +7(7172)727-132

Marnutoropck (3519
Mocksa (495)268-04-

Ha6epexHble YenHbl

HoBocu6upck (383)2
OmMck (3812)21-46-40
Open (4862)44-53-42

MeTpo3aBopack (8142

MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93

HwxHui HoBropopg (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
Hosnbpbck (3496)41-32-12

OpeH6ypr (3532)37-68-04
Men3a (8412)22-31-16

Mcko (8112)59-10-37
Mepmb (342)205-81-47

Kupruauns +996(312)96-26-47

)55-03-13
70

PoctoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PsizaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cankr-lMeTep6ypr (812)309-46-40
CaparoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTtononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
ChbIKTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17

1 (8552)20-53-41

27-86-73

)55-98-37
Tam6oB (4752)50-40-97
TBepb (4822)63-31-35

geqg@nt-rt.ru || https://glimek.nt-rt.ru/

TonbAaTTH (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbAHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ynan-Ypa (3012)59-97-51
Ydba (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapel (8352)28-53-07
YensnbuHck (351)202-03-61
YepenoBeu (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
SAkyTck (4112)23-90-97
flpocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93


https://glimek.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:geq@nt-rt.ru

	Пустая страница



